
Archery WA Low Level Award Claim Form


	Club: 
	Date: 

	Recorder’s Name: 
	Phone Number: 

	Signature of Club Recorder to confirm all rules/scores relevant to the claim have been met: 

	Postal Address: 





World Archery Star Events – $8.50 each   (Please circle or highlight the level/s being claimed)


	World Archery Star
	Recurve
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1300

	
	Number Required
	
	
	
	

	
	Compound
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1300

	
	Number Required
	
	
	
	

	Silver Star
	Recurve
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1300

	
	Number Required
	
	
	
	

	
	Compound
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1300

	
	Number Required
	
	
	
	



Australian Stars – $8.50 each   (Please circle or highlight the level/s being claimed)


	Blank Stars
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Inserts
	
	600
	700
	750
	800
	830
	860
	890
	900
	920
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1300

	Number Required
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Compound and Recurve are from 800 upwards in increments of 100 but including 1350
Barebow may claim from 800 upwards in increments of 100
Longbow may claim from 600 upwards in increments of 100
Crossbow Stars are green and are available for 750, 800,830,860,890,920

World Archery Arrowhead Events – $8.00 each  (Please circle or highlight the colour/s being claimed)


	World Archery Arrowhead
	Green
	Brown
	Grey
	Black
	White
	
	

	Number required
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



World Archery Target Award Events - $5.50 each  (Please circle or highlight the colour/s being claimed)


	World Archery Target Award
	White
	Black
	Blue
	Red
	
	

	Number Required
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Silver Target Award
	White
	Black
	Blue
	Red
	
	

	Number required
	
	
	
	
	
	






Post:		Lynne Greenham 3 Wheatley Court Greenwood WA 6024
Email:		greenly@bigpond.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]
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